
RIVERDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

FIXTURE OF 2025-2026 

Month Date Day  Event 

April 1/4/2025 Tuesday Staff Meeting 

 2/4/2025 Wednesday  School reopens 

 5/4/2025 Saturday Video Show (10) 

 6/4/2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

 7/4/2025 Monday Book mark making (1-8) 

 10/4/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

 12/4/2025 Saturday Giddha Competition (8-12 girls) + Special Assembly  

 13/4/2025 Sunday Baisakhi  Holiday 

 14/4/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti  Holiday) 

 18/4/2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

 20/4/2025 Sunday Easter (Holiday) 

 21/4/2025 to 
23/4/2025 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

PTM + Book Fair 

 25/4/2025 Friday  English Poem recitation (5-8) 

 26/04/2025 Saturday Mother's Day Pop-up Card (1-8) 

 29/4/2025 Tuesday English Paper reading (9-12) 

May      

 
1/5/2025 Thursday 

Labours Day (6-9) + Bhangra competition (6-9 boys) + Award 
Ceremony for workers 

 3/5/2025 Saturday State Holiday 

 5/5/2025 Monday Reading (5-8) + Poster Making  (1-8) 

 10/5/2025 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration (5-8)+ PTM 

 12/5/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 

 15/5/2025 Thursday S.S.T Quiz (3-6) 

 16/5/2025 Friday Father's Day Photo Frame Making (1-8) 

 19/5/2025 Monday Trip to Masai Mara, Ramnagar (Juniors) 

 20/5/2025 Tuesday Trip to Fun City, Bareilly (Seniors) 

 21/5/2025 Wednesday Summer Break begins 

    

June 30/06/2025 Monday Staff Meeting 

July    

 01/07/2025 Tuesday School  Reopens 

 05/07/2025 Saturday Science Quiz (3-5)+ UT-I begins  

 06/7/2025 Sunday  Moharram (Holiday) 

 12/07/2025 Saturday S.ST Quiz (7-10)+ wall Hanging (1-8) + UT-I Ends 

 19/7/2025 Saturday Extempore (5-8) +Pen Stand 

 20/07/2025 Sunday Father’s Day Celebration (6-8) 

    

August 02/08/2025 Saturday  Rakhi Making- Girls (1-8)/ Scroll Making- Boys (1-8) 

 09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

 11/08/2025 Monday Science Quiz (7-10)+ Flag Making (1-8) 

 12/08/2025 Tuesday Poem Recitation (1-5) 

 15/08/2025 Friday  Independence Day Celebration 

 16/8/2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

 21/08/2025-
03/09/2025 

Thursday to 
Wednesday  

Half Yearly (1-8) 

 21/08/2025-
3/08/2025 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

First Term Exams (9-12) 

 27/08/2025 Wednesday  Ganesh  Chaturthi 

    

September 04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

 5/09/2025 Friday Milad-un- Nabi/Id-e- Milad 

 06/09/2025 Saturday Maths quiz (9-12) 

 09/09/2025- Tuesday to Hindi week celebration, should be celebrated 



13/09/2025 Saturday  

 15/09/2025 Monday Report Card Distribution  

 20/09/2025 Saturday  Slogan Writing (1-8) 

    

October 01/10/2025 Wednesday Maha Navmi 

 02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)+ Dussehra 

 04/10/2025 Saturday Diya Decoration (1-8) 

 7/10/2025 Tuesday                  Maharishi Valmiki Jyanti (Holiday) 

 10/10/2025 Friday  Karva Chauth 

 11/10/2025 Saturday Bouquet Making (6-8) 

 20/10/2025 Monday Choti Diwali (Holiday) 

 21/10/2025 Tuesday Diwali (Holiday) 

 22/10/2025 Wednesday Govardhan Puja  

 23/10/2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj 

 28/10/2025 Tuesday Chatt Puja (Holiday) 

 Last Week  Founder’s Day  

    

November 5/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

 08/11/2025 Saturday Speech Competition (5-8) 

 11/11/2025 Tuesday  Soft Toy Making (1-8) 

 17/11/2025-
22/11/2025 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Unit Test- II 

 12/11/2025-
22/12/2025 

Wednesday to 
Saturday 

Pre-Board  
 

 22/11/2025 Saturday Ramanujan Day (Maths Week begins)                       

 24/11/2025 Monday Guru Tegh Bahadur Jayanti 

 25/11/2025-
29/11/2025 

Tuesday- 
Saturday 

Fancy Dress                             

 29/11/2025 Saturday Talent Hunt                          

    

December 01/12/2025 
02/12/2025 

Monday- 
Tuesday  

Master Riverdale/ Ms. Riverdale 

 03/12/2025 Wednesday Saree Draping 

 04/12/2025 Thursday Well Groomed 

 09/12/2025-
16/12/2025 

Tuesday to 
Tuesday 

Annual Sports  

 18/12/2025-
24/12/2025 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

Pre-Board 1st Exam 

 24/12/2025 Wednesday Manger Making 

   Salad Making 

 24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

 28/12/2025 Sunday Winter Carnival 

 31/12/2025 Wednesday Winter Break begins  

January 15/01/2026 Thursday Lohri Celebration  

 7/01/2026-
27/01/2026 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday 

Pre-Board 2nd  Exam 

 19/01/2026 Monday Kite Making 

   Rangoli Making 

 25/01/2026 Sunday Exhibition 

 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

 26/01/2026 Monday Practical Dates 

 30/01/2026 Friday Dedication 

 31/01/2026 Saturday Farewell 

February 14/02/2026- Saturday Grand Parents’ Day 

 23/02/2026-
9/03/2026 

Monday to 
Monday 

Final Exams 

March 10/03/2026 Tuesday Holi Hungama 

 


